
 

 Weekly Programme & Activity Schedule 

Monday 08th to Sunday 14th September 2025 

 
Mon  
08th 

11.00am 
  4.00pm 
  6.30pm 

Activity: KeepFit/Word Challenges/Quiz 
Daily Readings: Geoff/Rosemary Mitchell 
Archaeology Programme 
The Mystery of the Desert Kites - BBC iPlayer 

Tue 
09th 

11.00am 
  4.00pm 
  6.30pm 

Activity: Scrabble/Lexicon 
Daily Readings: Alec Fisher/David Cross 
Lifestyle Programme 
BBC iPlayer - Antiques Roadshow - Series 47: 17. Beaumaris Castle 3 

Wed 
10th 

11.00am 
12.00noon 
  7.30pm 

Daily Readings: Mike Baker (Zoom or in Person) 
Activity: Quiz/Triominos 
Bible Class: Lee (+R&B) Illustrated address on Ezekiel’s Temple 

Thurs 
11th 

 

11.00am 
 4.00pm 
 6.30pm 

Activity: 121 with Residents 
Daily Readings: Alec Fisher/David Cross 
History Programme 
Ancient Worlds - 2. The Age of Iron - BBC iPlayer 

Fri 
12th 

11.00am 
  4.00pm 
  6.30pm 

Activity: Board Games 
Daily Readings: David Evans 
Steam Locomotive Programme 
In View - Men of Steam - BBC iPlayer 

Sat 
13th 

 

11.00am 
  3.00pm 
  6.30pm 

Daily Readings: David Cross 
Beth Ezra Annual Summer Garden Party (Invited Guests Only) 
Pushing Boundaries Programme 
Climbing Great Buildings - 1. Durham Cathedral - BBC iPlayer 

Sun 
14th 

11.00am 
  6.30pm 

Sunday Meeting: John Lowe 
Evening Bible Talk: Bible Catastrophies – lessons for today. Noah and 
the flood 

                                     God Willing 

https://www.bbc.co.uk/iplayer/episode/m002hf7x/the-mystery-of-the-desert-kites
https://www.bbc.co.uk/iplayer/episode/m002cgzb/antiques-roadshow-series-47-17-beaumaris-castle-3?seriesId=unsliced
https://www.bbc.co.uk/iplayer/episode/b00w5lff/ancient-worlds-2-the-age-of-iron
https://www.bbc.co.uk/iplayer/episode/p0120330/in-view-men-of-steam
https://www.bbc.co.uk/iplayer/episode/b00tr6g1/climbing-great-buildings-1-durham-cathedral

