

Weekly Programme & Activity Schedule Monday 08th to Sunday 14th September 2025

Mon 08th	11.00am 4.00pm 6.30pm	Activity: KeepFit/Word Challenges/Quiz Daily Readings: Geoff/Rosemary Mitchell Archaeology Programme The Mystery of the Desert Kites - BBC iPlayer
Tue 09th	11.00am 4.00pm 6.30pm	Activity: Scrabble/Lexicon Daily Readings: Alec Fisher/David Cross Lifestyle Programme BBC iPlayer - Antiques Roadshow - Series 47: 17. Beaumaris Castle 3
Wed 10th	11.00am 12.00noon 7.30pm	Daily Readings: Mike Baker (Zoom or in Person) Activity: Quiz/Triominos Bible Class: Lee (+R&B) Illustrated address on Ezekiel's Temple
Thurs 11th	11.00am 4.00pm 6.30pm	Activity: 121 with Residents Daily Readings: Alec Fisher/David Cross History Programme Ancient Worlds - 2. The Age of Iron - BBC iPlayer
Fri 12th	11.00am 4.00pm 6.30pm	Activity: Board Games Daily Readings: David Evans Steam Locomotive Programme In View - Men of Steam - BBC iPlayer
Sat 13th	11.00am 3.00pm 6.30pm	Daily Readings: David Cross Beth Ezra Annual Summer Garden Party (Invited Guests Only) Pushing Boundaries Programme Climbing Great Buildings - 1. Durham Cathedral - BBC iPlayer
Sun 14th	11.00am 6.30pm	Sunday Meeting: John Lowe Evening Bible Talk: Bible Catastrophies – lessons for today. Noah and the flood

God Willing